Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

& May 27,2024 ADC# _T'E‘E May 28, 2024 ADC # & May 29,2024 ADC# I“l“é May 30,2024
pA  MULKEY, ERIC 113208  pa  PIKE, GREGORY 111126 R MEDINA, ANDRES
cs1 GRIFFITHS, SHANE 323888  pa  PARRA, FELIPE 112641 R WILSON, CORNELL
AGENCY CLOSED IN cst GOC, KEVIN 338026  pa  DAVIS, JEFFREY 134652 R SAMM, HEBER
OBSERVANCE OF MEMORIAL DAY ¢s1  GONZALEZ, JOSE 112321  p1 ROMERO, JAMES 169297 R  RAMIREZ, JONATHAN
cs2  SAPPINGTON, DARREN 240967 p1  BELLE, DOMINIQUE N/A R APPS, BRIAN
HAREV WATERS, KENNETH 66370 R VALLES, NAVAI
csi GRINDLEY, KENNETH 76966 R PARRISH, HAROLD
R CHAVEZ, GILBERTO
R ESPINOSA, ALEJANDRO
R  ROBERTS, CHARLES
R  ROBLES, MIGUEL
R SMITH, DAMEON
R ALLAH, GEODE
R LOPEZ, RUBEN

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin
at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave,, Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter
into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates
or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date, Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommopﬁ!ﬁ:nz such n Janguage interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are
present in the Board'’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early asﬁ)ssible to al yw‘ﬁange the accommodation,
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Signed: T e
CHAIRMAN

Dated May 21, 2024

ADC#
343304
189275
357933
358792
297272
358654
166699
166661
257213
311477
137416
222134
340225
341067
Legend:
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase |
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Dcath
M Modification
Pardon
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Special Hearing
Executive Session
Training

Rescission




